
Premier JWW 8" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 50

Deke Ivy Cohen100 41.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Cairn Terrier

Buoy Goretta NendzaNQ 1 3 2 1 0Papillon

Raymond Andi Turco-LevinNQ 1 1 2 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 48

Brexit Jessica Downing43.14 NQ 1 4 4 0 0Border Terrier

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

43.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Reba Jessica Downing51.84 NQ 0 2 0 0 4Border Terrier

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 45

Moxie Betsy Carter32.71 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

35.70 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Gus Susan Wolf41.60 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding43.95 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 0 1 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 10
Breed

MCT 42

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 33.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Bindi Pamela Sturtz36.84 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Treasure Kim Davis41.08 NQ 0 3 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ringo Lee Ann Donner41.17 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Whippet

Legend Darlene Dambra43.07 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Golden Retriever

Patsee Christie McNamara43.77 NQ 0 1 1 0 2Golden Retriever

Sulley Debbie Rybak49.68 NQ 0 0 0 0 8Golden Retriever

Kaylee Kathy Chittenden49.74 NQ 1 1 0 0 8Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara Siegel54.01 NQ 1 2 3 0 13Golden Retriever

Newz Karen LechnerNQ 0 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Premier JWW 24" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 46

Nova Mitchell Bernstein32.11 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Premier JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 42

Ziggy Linda Husson40.03 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Premier JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 55

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 52.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 53

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 49.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% West Highland 
White Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner47.06 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Felix Barbara Miller50.37 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 50

Relay Arlene Spooner100 37.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 49.08 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 47

Echo Mitchell Bernstein50.65 NQ 0 1 0 0 4All American Dog

Breeze Julie Franke52.69 NQ 1 1 1 0 6Collie

Bandit Catherine MagyeraNQ 0 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Premier JWW 20"P Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 51

Riptide Christie McNamara100 36.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Phoenix Nancy RawlingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Excellent JWW 8" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 52

Raymond Andi Turco-Levin52.78 NQ 1 1 2 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 49

Frankie Joann Boomhower48.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 47

Moxie Betsy Carter30.54 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 45

Freddie Barbara Siegel65.76 NQ 2 0 0 0 20Golden Retriever

Ice Jane BronsonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Kya Alexandra BradleyNQ 0 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 52

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman42.66 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Ricochet Joann Boomhower44.39 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Poodle

Deke Ivy Cohen50.16 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Cairn Terrier

Topsy Christie McNamaraNQ 1 1 0 1 0Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 49

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 35.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog

Finn Chris Linden100 41.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

George Alexandra Bradley32.11 NQ 1 3 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Myles Kim Krajcovic33.91 NQ 1 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle35.28 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master JWW 12" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Callie Barb Litchfield38.98 NQ 3 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson40.92 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Tease Stephen McKay42.77 NQ 2 3 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Skye Renée Ehle46.10 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zeke Beverly Bulson47.97 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Reba Jessica Downing53.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Border Terrier

Ellie Brittany KochissNQ 3 3 1 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 47

Phire Jane Bronson100 31.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 32.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 41.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Roman Judi Schachte32.81 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

39.50 NQ 1 2 0 0 0All American Dog

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Gus Susan WolfNQ 1 2 1 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Vita Judi SchachteNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 22
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 45

Patsee Christie McNamara100 28.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Bindi Pamela Sturtz100 29.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Newz Karen Lechner100 30.90 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Dezi Linda Husson100 31.20 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Border Collie

Rhythm Linda Husson100 31.25 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 34.90 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Ringo Lee Ann Donner100 35.21 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Whippet

Bear Brittany Kochiss100 35.76 Q 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Ouijie Laurie Danaher100 38.97 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Sulley Debbie Rybak100 40.37 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding100 40.82 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin32.60 NQ 1 2 4 0 0Australian Shepherd

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master JWW 20" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Treasure Kim Davis32.84 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Kipper Alexandra Bradley35.48 NQ 3 3 3 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ruby Nancy Banask37.30 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Spyder Valerie Leab39.52 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Flame Urszula Janicki40.24 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Vizsla

Diva Danielle Brechter40.95 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler

Legend Darlene Dambra42.47 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Boatey Amy McDermott42.85 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Airedale Terrier

Kaylee Kathy Chittenden54.50 NQ 2 1 1 0 9Golden Retriever

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 47

Riptide Christie McNamara100 33.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 42.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 04 Poodle

Nova Mitchell Bernstein31.43 NQ 0 2 4 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Ellie Jill Conroy34.72 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Disco Linda Hartheimer48.27 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Weimaraner

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 45

Ziggy Linda Husson43.47 NQ 2 2 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 54

Moon Barbara Miller62.31 NQ 0 0 1 0 8Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 52

Danny Linda ConditNQ 3 1 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 50

Grip Stephen McKayNQ 2 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Excellent JWW 20"P Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 52

Journi Darlene DambraNQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 57

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 43.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 West Highland 
White Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman48.09 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Chihuahua

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 54

Catch Catherine Magyera100 38.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Felix Barbara Miller100 41.88 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner100 44.83 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin63.71 NQ 2 1 0 0 9West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 52

Yogi Bear Laurie Paicer100 36.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Joey Linda Condit30.80 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle35.81 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gander Suzanne Stone49.09 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan49.68 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Hazel Sarah Johnson60.89 NQ 2 2 1 0 8All American Dog

Relay Arlene SpoonerNQ 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 50

Tag Karen Lechner100 31.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 34.21 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 37.38 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master JWW 16"P Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Breeze Julie Franke100 50.55 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Collie

Bandit Catherine Magyera2.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Jewel Jonna Sciacca41.02 NQ 1 0 2 0 0All American Dog

Spark Julie Franke52.32 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Rough Collie

Echo Mitchell Bernstein55.94 NQ 0 0 0 0 5All American Dog

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 52

Brody Jill Conroy100 41.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 010 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Ledoux Katherine Keen100 50.03 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 01 Cane Corso

Shambhu Russell Thorpe51.15 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Poodle

Phoenix Nancy Rawling63.55 NQ 2 0 0 0 11Poodle

Nitro Valerie LeabNQ 0 1 2 1 0Belgian Malinois

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open JWW 16" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 41

Theo Kim Krajcovic32.53 NQ 0 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Ryder Nava Ruiz36.68 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Mudi

Wonder Pamela SturtzNQ 2 2 0 1 0Mudi

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 38

Deeks Caryl Jersey30.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 40

Linus Laurie Danaher39.27 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 46

Louie Cathy Reardon37.67 NQ 2 3 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 45

Lena Horne Lois Kaufmann42.06 NQ 1 3 1 0 0Spinone Italiano

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A JWW 8" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 58

Mabel Kristen Akey95 33.02 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 48

Scout Rachel Field100 25.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Spock Jamie AtkinsonNQ 2 1 2 1 0Manchester Terrier

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 53

Smokey Mike Litchfield30.15 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tori Melissa Bristol42.61 NQ 1 4 6 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Brexit Jessica DowningNQ 1 0 0 1 0Border Terrier

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 44

Rae Urszula Janicki69.67 NQ 2 0 0 0 20Vizsla

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 48

Aria Jill ConroyNQ 0 0 3 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Axel Julie FrankeNQ 3 0 1 1 0Smooth Collie

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 49

Tucker Gail Fennell100 29.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Wade Julie Aliaga43.95 NQ 2 3 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ember Katherine Keen67.96 NQ 4 0 0 0 18Cane Corso

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice JWW 20"P Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 53

Olie John LowryNQ 0 1 0 1 0Spinone Italiano

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Excellent Standard 12" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 66

Skye Renée Ehle58.45 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 64

Moxie Betsy Carter100 33.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 60

Good Gravy Laura Rollins61.99 NQ 1 1 0 0 1Golden Retriever

Deeks Caryl Jersey81.87 NQ 3 2 1 0 20Rough Collie

Freddie Barbara SiegelNQ 2 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Kya Alexandra BradleyNQ 1 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 64

Linus Laurie Danaher67.96 NQ 1 3 0 0 3Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Deke Ivy Cohen100 58.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Cairn Terrier

Topsy Christie McNamara64.92 NQ 3 2 0 0 0Papillon

Ricochet Joann BoomhowerNQ 2 1 1 1 0Poodle

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 66

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 39.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 39.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 All American Dog

Tease Stephen McKay100 41.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 49.39 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 54.94 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Boston Terrier

Myles Kim Krajcovic35.64 NQ 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 12" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Callie Barb Litchfield45.81 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Finn Chris Linden52.43 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson57.07 NQ 0 3 1 0 0Boston Terrier

George Alexandra BradleyNQ 1 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 64

Roman Judi Schachte100 33.15 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Australian Shepherd

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 36.30 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd

Gus Susan Wolf100 38.11 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Phire Jane Bronson33.24 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

42.50 NQ 1 2 2 0 0All American Dog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

53.23 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 1 1 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Vita Judi SchachteNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 20
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 60

Dezi Linda Husson100 37.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Newz Karen Lechner100 38.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding100 43.84 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

Diva Danielle Brechter100 45.66 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Rottweiler

Legend Darlene Dambra100 47.46 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Sulley Debbie Rybak100 50.08 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Kaylee Kathy Chittenden100 52.00 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Bindi Pamela Sturtz36.50 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Rhythm Linda Husson36.96 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook43.38 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Patsee Christie McNamara44.01 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Kipper Alexandra Bradley44.09 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ringo Lee Ann Donner45.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

Boatey Amy McDermott49.74 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Airedale Terrier

Bear Brittany Kochiss52.47 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 20" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Ouijie Laurie Danaher61.36 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 0 2 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Flame Urszula JanickiNQ 0 1 0 1 0Vizsla

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Spyder Valerie LeabNQ 0 1 1 1 0Belgian Malinois

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 64

Kai Russell Thorpe100 45.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Poodle

Nova Mitchell Bernstein34.05 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Riptide Christie McNamara39.16 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Ellie Jill ConroyNQ 2 1 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 60

Ziggy Linda Husson37.15 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Moon Barbara MillerNQ 2 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Louie Cathy ReardonNQ 3 4 3 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 65

Grip Stephen McKay53.71 NQ 3 5 3 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Journi Darlene DambraNQ 2 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 4"P Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 52.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 West Highland 
White Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 63.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Chihuahua

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Catch Catherine Magyera100 48.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Felix Barbara Miller100 51.01 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner100 52.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin60.54 NQ 1 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 38.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Joey Linda Condit100 40.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog

Relay Arlene Spooner100 44.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Yogi Bear Laurie Paicer50.19 NQ 2 2 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Danny Linda Condit50.44 NQ 2 3 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gander Suzanne Stone59.28 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Hazel Sarah Johnson64.16 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan67.05 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 65

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 38.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Tag Karen Lechner100 38.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Labrador Retriever

Spark Julie Franke100 63.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 01 Rough Collie

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty47.66 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Breeze Julie Franke56.78 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Collie

Echo Mitchell Bernstein68.29 NQ 2 2 3 0 3All American Dog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 16"P Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Bandit Catherine MagyeraNQ 0 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Shambhu Russell Thorpe48.33 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Poodle

Phoenix Nancy Rawling65.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Ledoux Katherine Keen67.05 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Cane Corso

Brody Jill ConroyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Nitro Valerie LeabNQ 0 1 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open Standard 8" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 77

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman95 59.44 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Raymond Andi Turco-Levin73.65 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 74

Frankie Joann BoomhowerNQ 3 1 0 0 1 0Poodle

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 70

Ryder Nava Ruiz64.02 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 0Mudi

Theo Kim Krajcovic66.56 NQ 3 1 0 1 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A Standard 8" Fri, May 9, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 78

Mabel Kristen AkeyNQ 0 0 1 1 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 68

Scout Rachel Field30.40 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Spock Jamie Atkinson93.27 NQ 2 2 1 2 0 20Manchester Terrier

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 73

Brexit Jessica Downing85 47.93 Q1st 0 1 2 0 0 0Border Terrier

Tori Melissa Bristol59.41 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Smokey Mike LitchfieldNQ 1 2 0 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 65

Rae Urszula Janicki73.53 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 8Vizsla

Ice Jane BronsonNQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 66

Aria Jill ConroyNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 70

Wade Julie Aliaga95 40.71 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tucker Gail Fennell49.05 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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